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1/10 SINFER |FBEFOVU-—TJZA 12BZIESN 102,135 102,135
1/10 SZINFER DOV OEA 12B8%ES 29,260 131,395
1/10 FER ROATFEA 132,055
1/10 FHEN RIAFERY 132,495
1/14 =<1} = DSATS #HAVFI—> 17,980 150,475
1/23 MERXBE |EEE 1158 (489) 20,400 170,875
1/23 REZEE |HVYUSAR 115 ZEE (Fv3/(C8) 13,399 184,274
1/23 REZEE |HYUSA 115 ZER S NRES) 7,211 191,485
1/30 =<1} = HYUSA 129 ZiEF (DSATS) 2,663 194,148
1/30 EmE HYUA 129 ZiEEF (DSATS) 8,456 202,604
2/4 SIZVFER RNERTSEW RMRES - DM ITER 88,000 290,604
2/4 FER HROATFEAY 291,264
2/4 SINFHER |EBREOU-ZTEA 1BXESD 118,507 409,771
2/4 FER RATFEAY 410,431
2/4 IZVFER R RSB IESA 1 AXIES 31,900 442,331
2/4 FER RATFEAY 442,991
2/4 eIk SHTHW BERLGHEEH RV-1329C4P 15 176,000 618,991
2/4 FER HROATFEAY 619,211
2/6 SINFHR |[ENoV—Z=—JcA 1 BA%ES 36,525 655,736
2/6 FER TROATFEAY 656,396
2/6 ()= WX NREF &S, SHIEAl. BukssRAYVILS 1A 28,506 684,902
2/10 wREEE |HVUYR 115 ZERF (TES) 6,638 691,540
2/14 RERBE |LYYN—H 212 B 52,580 744,120
2/14 RELEE |BBE 212 ZER (38%D) 17,800 761,920
2/14 RERBE |HVUIUH 212 ZIEE 9,734 771,654
2/14 RERXEE |HVUVHR 212 ZIER 5,075 776,729
2/14 ==ni= AV DSATS 2/71EE 7,515 784,244
2/17 wERXEE |HVUVHR 212 ZIER 9,852 794,096
2/28 SIFEH |RIEOU-—ZVIch 2B%ED 88,000 882,096
2/28 FHH oA FER 882,756
2/28 SINFHH  |BROU-ZVITSh 2BXZED 46,310 929,066
2/28 FHH HOAFER 929,726
2/28 BENES |EMAREER 3 4,716 934,442




2/28 wEEE |V UIUR 226 IEES 9,014 943,456
2/28 REREE |HYUIR 2/26 ZIER 4,770 948,226
2/28 RERE |Bo8 226 ZER (489D 18,668 966,894
3/4 SIZNFHER |[ENDOU—-ZVTShA 2B%ED 21,566 988,460
3/4 FHRB HoAFER 440 988,900
37 SINFHE |FBREVU-ZVISA 2BXRED 93,005 1,081,905
3/7 FEH HOAFER 660 1,082,565
317 REZEE AV 226 ZiEES 9,384 1,091,949
3/7 R&ZEE |LYIN—H 226 =B 49,060 1,141,009
3117 REEE AV 312 IR 9,100 1,150,109
3117 RE@EE |V 312 ZiES 3,863 1,153,972
3/17 RERXEE |B0E 312 =EF (38D) 26,100 1,180,072
3/25 R&EZEE |LYIN—HK 312 ZIEE 31,240 1,211,312
3125 REEE |[HVUIHR 312 IR 9,720 1,221,032
3127 REZ@EE |V 326 RS 8,838 1,229,870
3/27 wEREE |HYUIHR 326 ZIEE 4,621 1,234,491
3/31 RERE |BOE 326 ZER (28D 12,000 1,246,491
3/31 SIWFEH |RINBDU-ZVJh 3BX%ED 57,750 1,304,241
3/31 FHH HOAFER 660 1,304,901
417 SIWFEN |BROU-ZVITEA 3/XZED 105,600 1,410,501
417 FHH HOAF R 660 1,411,161
417 ZIZVFHH BIIOU-ZVJEcsh 3AXED 134,563 1,545,724
417 FHH HOAFER 660 1,546,384
417 BHE AU IR 415 ZiER 5,919 1,552,303
417 E=Ank="¢ AVIUIR 415 ZIER 3,018 1,555,321
4/17 rExzasg |[HVYUSR 415 ZiER SXXMRHS) 5,146 1,560,467
4/28 REZEE |LYIN—H 326 ZiEEE 35,640 1,596,107
4/28 wREZEE |[HVUUH 326 ZiEES 8,562 1,604,669
4/30 SZIZFER | BROU-—ZVJSAh 4BRZED 44,000 1,648,669
4/30 FHR A FER 660 1,649,329
5/8 RIZNFHER |BIINOU-Zv0h 4BX%IED 13,585 1,662,914
5/8 FHR HRIA FER 440 1,663,354
5/15 BHE BEEiR SH7TFEED 45,400 1,708,754
5/23 SZIZWFEN |FBDEDI-ZUTEA 3 48%ED 438,350 2,147,104
5/23 FHH ROAF R 660 2,147,764
6/5 SINFHEH |EINDU—-ZVvIch S5B%ED 22,000 2,169,764
6/5 FHH ROAF R 440 2,170,204
6/9 SIWFEN |RINBDU-ZVJSAh 58X%ED 245,300 2,415,504
6/9 FHH HROAF R 660 2,416,164
6/9 BHE AVIIHR 66 2B 7,460 2,423,624




6/27 {RBEH 20255 E MSVT 1 PRE (7T8D) 3,500 2,427,124
6/27 REXEE |B0E 6/28 CONSRSUEEENRS 44,400 2,471,524
6/30 REBRE |RE 628 (FH2E HH 25,520 2,497,044
6/30 REZEE |RE 628 (FH2E FH) 1,820 2,498,864
6/30 REEE |RE 6/28 (A HHE. BH) 13,510 2,512,374
6/30 REXBEE |RE 6/28 (FH2B. BH FHH 38,280 2,550,654
6/30 REEE |RE 6/28 (BIEiHM) 1,100 2,551,754
6/30 wEEE |wE 629 AVUIHR 8,320 2,560,074
6/30 w&xEE |[HVIUVUH 629 4,121 2,564,195
6/30 wEREE |LYIN—H 27,940 2,592,135
7/1 REEE |RE 629 (BHE2&. ®A THA) 1,820 2,593,955
7/ REBEE |RE 629 (E@E STHN) 830 2,594,785
717 RIZNFHER |BIINoU-Zv0ch S58X%ED 21,655 2,616,440
717 FHH HROAFER 440 2,616,880

&t 2,616,880




